DM Lag 2022-2023, Semifinal C

Plac

A WNPF

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
Vamos 3 2-0-1 199- 62 3.210
Lirarna 3 0-1-2 181-159 1.138
BETA 3 0-0-3 101-195 0.518
Kisa 3 0-0-3 109-174 0.626

VP

50.63
35.07
17.2
17.1

Rond 1 L6 28 jan; 1600-1115, 11¥61240
Lirarna - Vamos 41-50 7.7 -12.3
BETA - Kisa  43-37 11.59- 8.41

Rond 2 L6 28 jan; 1800-1455, 158621620
BETA - Lirarna 41-60 5.61 -14.39
Kisa - Vamos 4-51 1.67-18.33

Rond 3 L6 28 jan; 1680-1745, 179621910
Lirarna - Kisa 80-68 12.98- 7.02
Vamos - BETA 98-17 20 - O




